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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LANDCLASSES- HIGHLYERODIBLEAND
1 = HIGHLYERODIBLELAND POTENTIALLYHIGHLYERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLYHIGHLYERODIBLE LANDCACULATOR YER1.1
3 = HOTHIGHLYERODIBLE:HINDEROSIIONI HATEREROSION

11AP C 1 HEL R K T SLOPE-PERCENSLOPE--LENGTHLS- VALUE HEL
IIUID SYMBOL SOILNA"E Z VALUEVALUECLASSVALUEVALUEVALUEIIIN. "AX. IHN. "AX. "IN. "AX. 8TJRK CLASS
A*** **A AAA*A***A*.***A* * AAA*AAA *AAAA AAA AAAAAAAAAA AAAA.AAAAftftAAAAAAAAAAA*AAA*AA** AAAA AM,A AH

o17AD AD ACKERAN 1 100 0.05 86 3 180 0.01 1 o , 2 oIO}OO 0.000 o.201 4.444 3
017B"C B!1C BlOO"FIElD 1 100 0.05 134 3 180 0.15 5 4 12 75life 3000.356 3.1241.481 2
o17BNA BHA BLOllNT 1 100 0.95 48 3 130 0.43 3 0:3 3 01303500.000 0.4180.310 2
017CHCCHC CHELSEA 1 100.0 .tlS - 134 3 180 0.17 5 4 12 75/(.<03000.356 3.1241.307 2
o17CPACPA CROSIER - 1 100 0.05 S6 3 180 0.32 5 o .{ 04"0350 0.000 0.4180.694 3
oI7C'/ CY CYCLOHE 1 100 0.05 48 3 180 0.28 5 o J 2 0/'0400 0.000 0.3040.794 3
o17FCA FCA FINCASTlE 1 100 0.05 56 3 ISO 0.37 5 o =:. 3 oXi{) 4000.000 o.4350.601 3
017GE GE GESSIEVARIANT 1 100 0.05 86 3 180 0.37 4 o I 2 02'If)4000.000 0.3040.480 3
017GF GF GILFORD 1 100 0.05 96 3 180 0.20 4 o I " 0:l.;c4000.000 0.3040.889 3i.
o17GG GG GILFORD 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.28 4 0 "

o "NOO 0.000 0.304 0.635 3L
o17GWBGIB GlYNWOOD 1 100 0.05 48 3 180 0.43 3 2 ..j 6 75/'0400 0.184 1.3440.310 2
017HEE HEE HENNEPIN 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.32 3 25 /8 60 SO'tv 3504.165 43.3110.417 1
o17HH HH HOUGHTON 1 100 0.05 134 3 190 0.01 c o I " O/ 1000.000 0.20122.222 3oJ L
017KOB KOf! Y.OSCIUSKO 1 100 0.05 56 3 189 0.-4 2 4 6 751[.V 300 0.184 1.164 0.490 2
o17KSC3t:SC3 KOSCIUSKO 1 100 O.OS 96 3 180 O. .3K 6 I 12 50;lij 3000.475 3.124 0.741 2
017"A "Ii MAUnEE 1 100 0.05 134 3 189 0.17 5 o I 2 0/-ft?4000.000 o.304 1.307 3
. 'C tire "ETEA 1 100 0.05 134 3 180 0.17 5 3 .. 10 75'5"C 3500.263 2.5611.307 2

m2 "tlB2 "IA"1 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.37 4 2 ./ 6 751ft?3000.184 1.1640.480 2
01iHNC2""C2 "IAMI 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.37 4 6 I 12 SOi..t 3000.475 3.1240.480 2
01711HD2IIHD2 ilIA"I 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.3i 4 12), 18 50fJc 300 1.275 5.947 0.480 1
o17/'10C3tlOC3 IIIA"I 1 100 0.05 48 3 180 0.37 3 . 6 '7 14 50/3C 300 0.475 3.973 0.360 1
01711S tiS MILLSDALE 1 100 0.OS 48 3 180 0.28 4 o 1 2 o..'f" 400 0.000 0.304 0.635 3
01711XC3"XC3 MORLEY 1 100 0.05 38 3 180 0.32 3 6 q 12 50Ju 300 0.475 3.1240.417 1
017"2 tlZ "OROCCO 1 100 0.05 134 3 180 0.17 5 o I 2 OJ'I"'4000.000 0.3041.307 3
01iNEB ME8 NEIIGLARUS 1 190 0.05 56 3 190 0.37 4 2 '-I 6 75/5" 4000.184 1.3440.480 2
o17t1ECNEC NEWGlARUS 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.37 4 6 "1 12 50i:. 3000.475 3.1240.480 2
0170BA OBA OAKVIlLE I 100 0.05 134 3 laD 0.17 5 o :2 3 O.'lf 4000.000 0.4351.307 3
0170SB OSB OFMAS 1 100 0.05 134 3 lao 0.17 5 2 4 6 75 ;;3500.184 1.2581.307 3
017PO PO PATTON 1 100 0.05 38 3 180 0.28 5 o J 2 01,,, 4000.000 0.3040.794 3
o17PP PP PITS 1 100 0.05 38 3 180 0.24 3 5 2 -40 25<Cre 2500.267 20.0050.556 2
017PS PS PITS 1 lOG 0.05 38 3 1M 0.32 3 5 I 40 25'f 2500.267 20.0050.417 2
017RN RN RENSSELAEP. 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.28 5 o I 2 o-'u 400 0.000 0.3040.794 3
o17RSB RSB RIDDLES 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.32 5 2 6 75 i- 400 0.184 1.3440.694 2
017RSCRSC RIDDLES 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.32 5 6 I 12 50 ? 3000.475 3.1240.694 2
o17RTA RTA RUSH 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.37 5 o I 2 0.,::-1:-4000.000 o.304 0.601 3
017RTB RTB RUSH 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.37 5 2 '5 6 75 1 4000.184 1.3440.601 2
017RUBRUB RUS5ELL 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.37 5 2 K 6 75' 4000.184 1.3440.0-1 2
O17RUCRUC RUSSELL 1 100 0.05 56 3 180 0.37 5 6 '1 12 SO' (300 0.475 3.124O.60
o17SH' SH SHOALS 1 100 0.05 38 3 180 0.37 5 o I 2 o;:,{.,4000.000 o.3040.601 .
0175" SI1 SLEETH 1 106 0.05 56 3 180 0.32 5 o I " 0 '400 0.000 0.3040.694 )L
017SRA'SRA STARKS 1 100 0.05 48 3 leD 0.37 5 o I 3 0 4000.000 0.4350.601 3
o17".T 5T STONELICK 1 100 O.OS 134 3 ISO 0.17 5 o I 2 O,,'v 400 0.000 0.304 1.307 3
Dr7JA:B WEB WAWASE 1 100 0.05 86 3 180 0.28 c 2 ( 8

75 I // l 0Jk4"s'J...4 kiM 2
J

on XEA )(SNI I 100 O.($' sl, 3 180 0.37 s- f " 3
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